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502 - LOMPAT JAUH LELAKI - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 8.02 ANDRE ANURA @ANUAR MALAYSIA 2019 NEW CLARK CITY
GAME RECORD m 7.55 MOHD HAZUAN ZAINAL ABIDIN PERAK 2002 SABAH
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Group 1
Pos Bib
1 P204
2 S291
3 Q325
4 Q338
5 A242
6 R261
7 5287
8 C218
9 K127
10 K133
11 R270
12 B362
13 C219
14 A250
15 T378

Start Time: 09:24 pm

Athlete

ZHI HANG TAN

KASMAN KASSIM

GABRIEL SYAMSURI
ANAK PAULINE

RUEBEN VALEN
SAMEN ANAK
WELLIE

MOHD SHAH
SHOLIHIN AZSHAR

AZZIM ZAMRIZAL
AHMAD ZAMRI

ELJOE GOTUOH

MUHD IMRAN
ABDULLAH

MUHD ARIS AIREL
ABDUL HAKIM

ZAINURAQBAR
ZULBAHARIN

MUHD MUKHRIZ
HAFIZ ROSLI

MUHD 1ZZUL HANIFF
MOHD RAFFI

MUHD KHAIRUL
NAIM NIZAMUDDIN

MUHD RAZIF ISMAIL

MUHD HARITH
HAIKAL MAZLI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Team Result 1 2
PEN 726 0 X
seH 711 7% OT
swk 708 XX
swk  7.00 083 023
PRC 689 8L o7
PER 686 oo 207
SBH  6.84 +3'8,43 f'g’g
e
KOH  6.67 +5833 f'g.77
koH 655 22 X
o e S5 S
scR 642 O %
PHG  6.28 _6'01_2 fé%
w303
TRG 576 /% -
2/4

7.16
-0.4
7.11

7.08

6.96
+0.1

6.84
+ 0.6

6.79

5.77

5.85

6.42

6.28

5.96

7.00
+0.5

6.40

6.58
+0.5

6.75
+ 0.5

-0.1

6.54
+0.3

6.89
+0.1

6.64
+0.5

6.69
+0.1

6.59
-0.1

6 Remark

6.87

6.89

6.97

6.67

4.84

6.67

6.55
1
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1

Bib

P204

5291

Q325

Q338

A242

R261

5287

C218

K127

K133

R270

B362

C219

A250

T378

LOMPAT JAUH LELAKI

Name

ZHI HANG TAN

KASMAN KASSIM

GABRIEL SYAMSURI ANAK PAULINE
RUEBEN VALEN SAMEN ANAK WELLIE
MOHD SHAH SHOLIHIN AZSHAR
AZZIM ZAMRIZAL AHMAD ZAMRI
ELJOE GOTUOH

MUHD IMRAN ABDULLAH

MUHD ARIS AIREL ABDUL HAKIM
ZAINURAQBAR ZULBAHARIN
MUHD MUKHRIZ HAFIZ ROSLI
MUHD 1ZZUL HANIFF MOHD RAFFI
MUHD KHAIRUL NAIM NIZAMUDDIN
MUHD RAZIF ISMAIL

MUHD HARITH HAIKAL MAZLI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

PEN

SBH

SWK

SWK

PRK

PER

SBH

PHG

KDH

KDH

PER

SGR

PHG

PRK

TRG

Result

7.16

7.11

7.08

7.00

6.89

6.86

6.84

6.79

6.67

6.55

6.52

6.42

6.28

5.97

5.76

Remark
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